P90 Ya. Low Hurdles

 Broad Jump,

- Shot Put (12 1b.)
. Discus

3 3& T4, Relay
Pole Vault

| 76.Y4. Dash
[ 75 Td. Dash

-

P 150 Yd, Dash
F 330 Yd. Run
3: 6& Ydo Rﬂn
1320 Yd. Run

70 Yd. High Hurdles
70 Yd. High Hurdles
120 Yd. Low Hurdles

. High Hump

. Broad Jump

| Pole Vault

. Shot Put (10 1b.)
Discus

120 Yd. High Hurdles

| San Jose 2, Blackfcrd 1, Linceln 1,

30G.7
320.9
248,7
le34.1
1:54.1
heil,l
9338.1
14,7

$19,.2

69322/

2405.1/2"
62'6..1/2"
186 11"
1:29.1
140 3/h"

107.8
207.8

118.7
135.5
1:123.8
122
1090
109.0
11%.1
6i3u =
230 1.1 /0"
132"

v ezellal/2"

151*7-1/2"
s43.2

TRACK AND FIELD RESULTS

DI?ESIQE IT
Track Records, 1 Meet Included
N ShiSe

mpp.!

Les Evans
Lee Evang
Meie Bennett
Robin Ruble
Mike Ryan

- Ed Ortogon

Larry Henderson
Larry Guilford
Beob Stockex

Al Rockwell
Luttrell

teve Kelley

- Roger Olsen

John Jehnson '

"~ Bruce Wilhelm

Bob Stocker
No Names
Tom White

CLASS B

Creg Snyder
Tom Pettit

- Don Wilson

Gary Mahan
Ted Leidig
Ted Mitchell
Watkins

Brian Hea
Mareel Hetu
Mike Toler
Bob Feero
Pete Smith
Terry Llewellyn
John Johnson
Vie Weckiewicz
Ron Accacis
Jos Houghton
No Wames

VARSITY SCORING: Cwverfelt 35, Carlmont 23, Fremont 20, Watsonville 2 i, Los Altoas 16,
| Wilcox 16, Burlingzme 15, Pacific Grove 11, Pale Alto 10, Aragon 9%, Hillsdale 8, San
 Mateo 8, §ara.toga €, South San Franciseo 11, Homestead 7, Woodside 5, Camel 5, King
City 5, N, Salinas 3, Ravenswood 3, Soquel 5; fwalt 6, Hill 3, Seaside 3, Mills 2,
Salinas 1, Terra Nova 1, San Carlos 1.

Sequoisn
Overfelt
Ovesicit
Los Altos
Ioe ¢ltan
Wileox
Logan
San Mateo
Santa Clara
Los Altos
Garimont

- Sequoia
.- "Hillisdale— ~

Willow Glen
Pacific Grove
Frenont

Los Altos
Los Altos
Carlinmont

Wastunont
King City
Del Ma:
Fremont
Carmel
Capuchino
Ravenswood
Woodsida
Hillsdale
Buchser

Los Altos
San Mateo
San Mateo
Pacific Grove
Cubberley
Santa Clara
Cupertino
Menlo-Atherton

CLASS D SCORINGs Cupertino 25, Menlo-Atherton 21}, Picneer 194, Ravenswood 16, Buchsar I
Gunn 13, Capuchino 12, Monterey 12, Woodside 11, Mills 18, Westmoor 9,
anta Clara 8, Westmont 6, South San Franciscc 8, Los Altos 5, Newark 5, San Carlos 3,
‘San Jose 5, Homestead &4, R.L.S. 3, Los Gatos 3, Del Mar 3, Campbell 2, Hollister 2,
unnyvale 2, Cubberley 1%, Burlingame 1, Leigh 1, Limcoln 1, North Salinas 1.

Aragon B, Palma 8,

19352
1965
1965
1565
1960,
1965
1964
1953
1958
1962
1962
1652
1965
1950
1964
1963
1961

1942

1965

1965
1955
1961
1962
1962
1960
1940
1953
1962
1965
1950
1963
1955
1863
1962
1965
196h
1958




b e

Nichols, Frank

880 Yard Run
Bennett, Dale Los Alios
- Mapstead, Randy Carmel
James, Fred Seagide

S.S.F,

Milligan, Dennis Palo Alto

100 Yard Dash
Richanis, Joe atsonville

Bacon, Bob
Marshall, Jim
Warden, Bert
Martin, Joe

Weill, Randy
Hollenbeck, Clarie
Jaurigue, Chas.
Lee, Scott -
Thompson, Alan

Evans, Lee

Ruyal, Roger
Robinson, Cal

Chapman, Bill
Emerson, Tom

Ryan. Mike

Brackett, Rich
Scurich, Bob
» McCann, Martin
. Abelos, Jack

MoCann, Mike
Cole, Terry
Henry, John

Mahon,

Till, Stewart

Johnson, John
Butler, Brian
Glyer, John
Martin, Joe
Mathis, Barry

10.0
Aragon 10.0
Ravenswood 10.1
Woodside 10.2
Awalt 10.2
120 Yard High Hurdles
Burlingame 15.1
S.S.F. 15.2
N. Salinas 15.93
Los Altos 15.4
San Carlos 15.4
440 Yaprd Run
Overfelt 48.7
Ca :lmont 4.2
Overfelt 50.1
Los Altos 50.2
Woodside 50.5
Mile Run
ilcox 4:11.1
Homestead 4:18.5
Watsonville 4:19.0
Carlmont b323.6
Salinas 43:29.8
Two Mile Run
Carlmont 9:43.0
Wilecox 9:51.4
Wilcox 9:52.8
Homestead 9:54.5
Watsonville 9:55.1
B J ,

c. Grove 23'1.1/2"
Saratoga 22*7.1/2"
Los Altos 2t 5"
Awali 22+1.1/2"
Palo Alte  22'1.1/2"

* Corrected after viewing moviaes.

E\

220 Yard Dash

Evans, Lee Overfelt
Richards, Joe Vatsornville
Johnson, John Pac. Crove
Martin, Joe Awalt
Warden, Bert Weodside
180 Low Hurdles
Stirling, Dan Overfelt
Weil, Burlingame
Weed, 3teve Palo ilto
Barnett, Mills
Malmberg, Bob Los Altos
880 Yard Relay
Overfelt
Watsonville
Aragon
Ravenswood
Woodside
12 Lb. Sho’
Wilhelm, Steve Fremont
Silva, Don Soque.l
Carlin, Dale Hill
Bueno, Roger San Jose

Tarabonovic, Borog Fremont

Discus
Tarebonovic, Boog Freaont

Bischoff, Bob King City

Natuschi, Paul Sar Mateo

Webber, Tom S5.5.F.

Johnson, Larry Lincoln
Hi dJ

Kelly, Steve Hillsdale

Hart, Travis San Mateo

Coulter, Wayne Fremont
Hollenbeck, Clarke S.S.F,

Burr, John Black foxd
Pele Vault
White, Tom riwont
Weed, Steve Palo Alto
Butler, Mike Saratoga
Edmanes, Jeff Burlingame
Gallo, Ken Terra Nova

5813-3/4"
57%4.1/2"
56| 9n

56° 5.1, 4"
55¢10=3/4

1634.1/2
157711/
156%2.1/2
3950130
18411

613-3/4"
6'1-3/4»
691-3/4"
613/4" -
6¢ 3/1],“

1403 /4
13i6n
13!6!!
13'6“
1206"




EDivision II

CLASS B

May 22, 1965

T Y, A0

70 Yd. High Hurdles Yard Dash
‘1. Toler, Mike Buchser 9.0 1. McGraw, Dan Men’o Aths 7.6
2, White Mills 9.1 2. Smith, Jim Pioneer 7.8
" 3. Mandich, Mitch Los Gatos 2.1 3. Van Zant, Howard Cupertino 8.0
4, McClintock, Dave Newark 9.3 4. Rowland 3. 5.7 8.1
8, Bauesteri, Manuel Monterey 9.4 5. Snyder, Creg Westmont 8.1
120 Yexd iee Hurdles 1320 Yayd Run
» Rundel, Rick Woodside 13.6 1. Mancha, Frank Monterey 3312.4
. White Mills 1%.7 2. Jensen, Louis San Jose 3:16.1
Meyer, Bob S. Carles 13:7 3. Hanson, Gary Cupertino 3:17.6
Toler, Mike Buchser 13.8 L. Xane, Terry San Carlos 3:18.6
5. Balesteri, Manuel Moniersy 14.0 5. Torres Westmoor 3:19.6
: 660 Yayd Run 330 Yard Run
1. Klinger, Fred Aragon - 1:24.1 1. Wadley, Doug Ravenswood 35.9
2. Kauffman Capuchino  1324.8 2. Herald Westmoor 36.2
Se tals 1:24,8 3. Gillham, Larry Del Mar 6.8
Rentschler Cupertino 1:25.1 4, Escalante, Ernie Buchser 37.0
. saniy N. Salinas 1:25.%4 5. Gill, Ron Cubberley 37.0
150 Yard Dagh 440 Yard
W, Dan Menlo-Ath. 14.8 1. Pioneer School Times 4.4
ith, Jim Pioneer - -14.8 2. Ravenswood School Time: 44,5
3 Nostononv  14.9 3. S0, S.F. School Time: 44.7
'vs Wadley, Doug Ravensud. 1551 %, Menlo-Atherton School  Time: 44.7
|5 Bscalante, Eynie Buchser 15.1 %+ Cupertino Times 45.0
2 Lb. t : Pole Vault “ %
o Acaccia, Santa Clara 52°113" 1. Weed, Ken Gunn 12:7m
s Tracy, Jesse Westmont 52933 2. Allen, Jeff Gunn 124
Barr, Kirk Rbt. L. Ste= 50'9-3/4" 2.’. Bowen, Bob Buchser 116"
: venson %, Momattan, Terry Caumpbell 1326
o iHurt, Robin Sunnyvale 50'73:‘ £« Corez, dJohn Lincoln 1
5 : Burlingame  49°'73" ok P
b . 4ty
VanZant, rd Cupertino - 21°'5" 1. Lewis, Esmond Palma 510"
e Xauffman, Capuchina 21*2.3/4" ?. Demeter, Randy Menlo-Ath. 55Qu
e Miller, Steve Newa rk 21023 2: Taylor, Andy Woodside 5rgn
4. Yoshiaka, Ed Honters: 211-3/4n “. Kauffman Capuchino 5eQn
5. Mitohell, Steve R venmswood  21°1" S« Holman, Paul Homestead 58w
3. Houton, Joe Mﬂpﬂm 15106
2, Davis, Steve Los Altos 137'11"
% Kuh, Dennis H¥stead 1372
%, Castro, Ray Hollister 13244
Leigh 131711"

_'5. Marks, Mike




